METALIKA WIDE COLLECTION (36” HEIGHT) 5 3/16 & 6 5/8” DEPTH
PAGE 23
MODEL # OUTER DIMENSION ROUGH OPENING SINGLE
DOOR
DOUBLE
DOOR
TRIPLE
DOOR
PRICE
5 3/16”
DEPTH
(-1)
PRICE
6 5/8”
DEPTH
(-2)
MET 1536 1D 15W X 36H 14 3/8 X 35 3/8 15 N/A N/A 794 889
MET 1836 1D 18W X 36H 17 3/8 X 35 3/8 18 N/A N/A 874 979
MET 2136 1D 21W X 36H 20 3/8 X 35 3/8 21 N/A N/A 923 1035
MET 2436 1D 24W X 36H 23 3/8 X 35 3/8 24 N/A N/A 1039 1163
MET 4536 3D/15-15-15 45W X 36H 44 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 15+15+15 2368 2724
MET 4836 3D/15-18-15 48W X 36H 47 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 15+18+15 2439 2804
MET 5136 3D/15-21-15 51W X 36H 50 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 15+21+15 2483 2856
MET 5436 3D/15-24-15 54W X 36H 53 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 15+24+15 2562 2946
MET 5136 3D/18-15-18 51W X 36H 50 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 18+15+18 2543 2925
MET 5436 3D/18-18-18 54W X 36H 53 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 18+18+18 2614 3006
MET 5736 3D/18-21-18 57W X 36H 56 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 18+21+18 2659 3058
MET 6036 3D/18-24-18 60W X 36H 59 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 18+24+18 2763 3177
MET 5736 3D/21-15-21 57W X 36H 56 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 21+15+21 2653 3051
MET 6036 3D/21-18-21 60W X 36H 59 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 21+18+21 2723 3132
MET 6336 3D/21-21-21 63W X 36H 62 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 21+21+21 2766 3182
MET 6636 3D/21-24-21 66W X 36H 65 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 21+24+21 2846 3274
MET 6336 3D/24-15-24 63W X 30H 62 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 24+15+24 2910 3346
MET 6636 3D/24-18-24 66W X 36H 65 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 24+18+24 2978 3425
MET 6936 3D/24-21-24 69W X 36H 68 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 24+21+24 3023 3477
MET 7236 3D/24-24-24 72W X 36H 71 3/8 X 35 3/8 N/A N/A 24+24+24 3103 3568
NOVEMBER 2022
SEE BACK FOR ADDITIONAL INFO.
METALIKA WIDE COLLECTION (36” HEIGHT) 5 3/16 & 6 5/8” DEPTH
PAGE 23